REEL: 014549 FRAME: 0532

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM (Rev. 10/02) DATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark						
$\underline{ Tab settings} \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall \qquad \forall \qquad \forall$	▼ ▼ ▼ ▼					
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jesse Pedigo	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:TTM TECHNOLOGIES Internal Address: Advanced Circuits Division					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	100970-665008					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_Document ID 700076571	Street Address: 234 Cashman Drive					
01/24/2003	City: <u>Chippewa Falls</u> State: ^{WI} Zip: <u>54729</u>					
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔄 Yes 🖌 No					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/299,128	ication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes VNo					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name:Mark H. Krietzman (41,128)	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00					
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-2638 					
Attorney Docket Number: 47406.011000						
Street Address: 2450 Colorado Avenue						
Suite 400 - East Tower						
City: Santa Monica State: CA Zip: 90404						
DO NOT USE						
9. Signature.						
Mark H. Krietzman (41,128)	April 5, 2004					
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date					
	r sheet, attachments, and documents;					
Commissioner of Patents & T	required cover sheet information to: Frademarks, Box Assignments , D.C. 20231					
	PATENT					

700080230

/22/2004	16:23		AURIG → 406#01			NO.139	P 003	
04/05/2004	15:59	GREENBERG, IN	RAURIG → 406#01	1000#917033065;		ND.681 47406 0110(1003 10	
					Attorney Docket 4 Serial No. 10/299	4/400-01100 9 178	γų	
		<u> </u>		·	Filing Date Nover	mher 18, 20	0 02 !	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·····	· · · · · · · · ·		111208 2000 0000	<u> </u>	!	
			ASSIGNME	NT	Assignment before issue of Let	ters Patent		
					-			
				HW File	30-4980 CON (4960)			
WHERI	EAS, Josse L	Pedigo						
Ocreina	after "Assignor") have invented certain	new and useful impro	vements in Fi	lling Method			
N	- U	• *						
(hereina	after "invention"	") for which Assignor i	s making or has made :	application for LETTI	RS PATENT OF			
THEU	NITED STATE	S, which application ha	as been duly executed	by Assignor on				
		f these presents.						
				, John St. J., Y. J., A				
	AND WHERE	AS, Honeywell Advar	nced Circuits, Inc., 151	UZ Minnetonka Indusi	rial Road, Minnetonkz, ntire right, fitle and interest famion countries and any I	in and		
Minnea	polis, 55345, U.	S.A., hereinance cane	America and its territor	ial possessions and all	foreign countries and any l	United		
States o	n foreign LETT	ERS PATENT that ma	ay be granted therefor.	•	-			
				end valuable consider.	ations, the receipt whereof i	is		
homeber	a at an a stall a d and	Accorney has assigned	sold and transferred.	and does needy assig				
	الارتم ممتخصم مراجح	the title and interest in a	and to the said Riventic	n winn nic Onicu a	Ales of Miren les due res unit			
_	· · · · · · · ·	در من البسم معتمد	-dto ovy I STTERS P	ATEN'S of the United	States and reteran commune	(a),		
includi	ng utility model:	s, inventor's certificate	es and like government	by for LETTERS PAT	ns, reissues, continuations a ENT in foreign countries w	/ith full		
1 . <i>.</i>			- Oer he manfed to Ass	IPHAY BY LOCAL LAWS OF 1	$\gamma \parallel cally, \parallel colling \rightarrow j$	1		
		_ £4Lestablish Al	tweenchergi maanetty IC	юетпет willi шс пісис и	CACCINA MIC PROPERTIES	aid		
					be hereafter acquired by the n use and benefit, and for the S PATENT may be granted			
	United States of America, all said rights to be left and enjoyed by the full said LETTERS PATENT may be granted, as and benefit of its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term for which said LETTERS PATENT may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment and sale had not been made.							
And A:	fully and entirely as the same would have been need and enjoyes by rangeets and Trademarks, U.S.A., to issue said U.S. And Assignor does hereby request and authorize the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, U.S.A., to issue said U.S. LETTERS PATENT, when granted, in accordance with this assignment.							
LETTI						4		
	Assignor firth	her covenants and agre	es with the Assignee t	hat Assignor has a full	and unencumbered title to t	ine w will		
inventi	ion hereby assig	ned, which fitle Assign	nor warrants unto the A	ssignee, and Assignor t but at the expense of	further agrees that Assigno the Assignce, do all lawful me necessary for obtaining	and		
				179 IN27 THAV DO DE DEC		()		
inventi	ion. and for main	maining and perfecting	g the Assignce's right t	o said invention and L	ETTERS PATENT particul			
Cases (of interference, of	conflict, opposition and	d nugation.	75	,			
DUTE	OTTMONY WE	EREOF, I have hereu	nto set my hand this	2 1/ day of	formany .	2003		
	STIMATIC WI		. 1					
Jesse)	L. Pedigo			caan print	<u> </u>			
			-	day of				
ļ						Ì		
			. <u></u>					
Ì								
				day of	·			
ł								

C-182 (6/87)

.

16:23

)04

15:59

TO HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

INVENTION: FIIIng Method

HW File: 30-4980 CON (4960)

Honeywell International Inc.

GREENBERG, TRAURIG → 406#011000#917033065995# GREENBERG, TRAURIG → 406#011000#917033065995#

1

NO.139 **P**004 NO.681 **P**004

ł